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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 18 August Meeting with Member of German Parliament and parliamentary

group leader of German Christian Democratic Union/Christian

Social Union in Bavaria (CDU/CSU), Mr Ralph Brinkhaus, on

economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 19 August Meeting with media  ECB

 Meeting with UBS, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Friday, 21 August Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 25 August Meeting with EFG Bank, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 26 August Annual Congress of the European Economic Association (EEA) –

speech (via teleconference) on “Going negative: the ECB’s

experience” in panel discussion on “Monetary Policy, Low Interest

Rates and Risk Taking”

 

Thursday, 27 August Attendance at 44th Economic Policy Symposium of the Federal

Reserve Bank of Kansas City, on “Navigating the Decade Ahead:

Implications for Monetary Policy” – teleconference

 

Friday, 28 August Meeting with media  ECB

Monday, 31 August Meeting with Harvard University, on financial research –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 2 September Executive Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) –

teleconference
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 Klausurtagung der Arbeitsgruppe Finanzen der SPD- 

Bundestagsfraktion – presentation on “Die Geldpolitik der EZB in

der Corona-Krise”

Berlin

 Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Mr Jörg Kukies, 

Mr Wolfgang Schmidt and Mr Jakob von Weizsäcker, on

economic and financial developments

Berlin

Thursday, 3 September Meeting with German Federal Chancellery, Mr Lars-Hendrik 

Röller, on economic and financial developments

Berlin

 Virtual ECB Annual Research Conference – chairing keynote

lecture by Mr David Scharfstein on “Perspectives on the evolution

of financial systems”

 

 Meeting with Columbia University – teleconference 

Friday, 4 September Attendance at virtual ECB Annual Research Conference 

Tuesday, 8 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 10 September Governing Council – teleconference 

 Attendance at Eurofi Financial Forum Berlin

Friday, 11 September Eurofi Financial Forum – speech on “The shadow of fiscal 

dominance: Misconceptions, perceptions and perspectives” in

panel discussion on “Is current monetary policy doing more harm

than good and are there alternatives?”

Berlin

 Webinar on the interaction between fiscal and monetary policy in

the eurozone, organised by Centre for European Reform –

speech on “The shadow of fiscal dominance: Misconceptions,

perceptions and perspectives”

 

Monday, 14 September Meeting with media ECB

Tuesday, 15 September Executive Board ECB

 Virtual academic roundtable held as part of the ECB’s strategy

review – chairing session on “How to achieve price stability”

 

Wednesday, 16 September Meeting with Mr Jürgen Stark, former ECB Executive Board

member, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Thursday, 17 September Meeting with Mr Mario Draghi, former ECB President, on

economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Friday, 18 September Virtual Deutscher Juristentag Hamburg – speech on “Unequal

scars – distributional consequences of the pandemic” in panel

discussion on “Verteilung der Lasten der Pandemie”
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Tuesday, 22 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 23 September Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 24 September General Council – teleconference 

 Meeting with President of the German Bundestag, Mr Wolfgang

Schäuble, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

 

Friday, 25 September Meeting with Member of the German Bundestag, Mr Danyal

Bayaz, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 28 September Virtual annual meeting of the Verein für Socialpolitik – speech on

“Women are central, not just in central banks” in panel discussion

on “Women in Economics: Facts and Causes of

Underrepresentation”

 

 Virtual European Sustainable Finance Summit in the light of the

German Presidency of the Council of the EU – speech on “When

markets fail – the need for collective action in tackling climate

change”

 

Tuesday, 29 September Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 30 September Virtual attendance at The ECB and Its Watchers conference,

organised by Institute for Monetary and Financial Stability (IMFS)

 


